
STORE TO HOME DELIVERY

Get your products delivered faster
by shipping with Frontier Same
Day. Ship anything from envelopes
to full skids.

Shipping with Frontier is now even
faster for retailers as we deliver your
same day shipments directly to
customer homes

Get more orders delivered with
our extended 11:00 AM call-in
time for same day shipping
between Saskatoon, Regina,
Davidson, and Moose Jaw.

Formerly Relay and Coutts, we have
been proudly serving Saskatchewan
with great customer service since
1983.

IMPROVE YOUR SALES

FEELING RUSHED
FOR TIME?

YOUR LOCAL SASKATCHEWAN
COURIER

TRUSTWORTHY, EXPERIENCED
SERVICE

With law and accounting firms as
clients, Frontier is trusted daily to
handle sensitive information

www.frontiersameday.com

Online Dispatch

Placing orders through our
online system helps you save

time and tack the exact
progress of your shipment

enroute to delivery.

SAME DAY

https://www.frontiersameday.com/


OUR ROUTESRATES

From Saskatoon to:

Prince Albert

North Battleford

Melfort

Humboldt

Call-in Cut off time

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

+1 (306) 653 -3784

LOCAL TRACKING

CONTACT US

1 lbs
2-5 lbs
6-10 lbs
11-20 lbs
21-30 lbs
31-40 lbs
41-50 lbs
50 lbs+

$13.40
$16.00
$18.25
$19.60
$21.40
$24.20
$25.50
$0.25

1 lbs

2-5 lbs

6-10 lbs

11-20 lbs

21-30 lbs

31-40 lbs

50 lbs+

$18.50
$21.60
$23.70
$26.75
$29.85
$32.00
$35.00
$0.31

Between Regina & Moose Jaw

Between Regina, Moose Jaw,
Saskatoon, Davidson

From Saskatoon to North Battleford,
Melfort, Humboldt 

Regina, Saskatoon,
Moose Jaw, Davidson

1 lbs
2-5 lbs
6-10 lbs
11-20 lbs
21-30 lbs
31-40 lbs
41-50 lbs
50 lbs+

$13.40
$16.00
$18.25
$19.60
$21.40
$24.20
$25.50
$0.25

www.frontiersameday.com

https://tracking.carrierlogistics.com/scripts/fscf.pol/facts.htm
https://tracking.carrierlogistics.com/scripts/fscf.pol/facts.htm
https://www.frontiersameday.com/

