

FRINTIER SAME DAY

FOR TIME?

Get more orders delivered with our extended 11:00 AM call-in time for same day shipping between Saskatoon, Regina, Davidson, and Moose Jaw.

Online Dispatch

Placing orders through our online system helps you save time and tack the exact progress of your shipment enroute to delivery.

IMPROVE YOUR SALES

Get your products delivered faster by shipping with Frontier Same Day. Ship anything from envelopes to full skids.

STORE TO HOME DELIVERY

Shipping with Frontier is now even faster for retailers as we deliver your same day shipments directly to customer homes

YOUR LOCAL SASKATCHEWAN COURIER

Formerly Relay and Coutts, we have been proudly serving Saskatchewan with great customer service since 1983.

TRUSTWORTHY, EXPERIENCED SERVICE

With law and accounting firms as clients, Frontier is trusted daily to handle sensitive information



RATES

Between Regina, Moose Jaw, Saskatoon, Davidson

1 lbs	\$18.50
2-5 lbs	\$21.60
6-10 lbs	\$23.70
11-20 lbs	\$26.75
	\$29.85
21-30 lbs	\$32.00
31-40 lbs	\$35.00
50 lbs+	\$0.31

Between Regina & Moose Jaw

1 lbs	\$13.40
2-5 lbs	\$16.00
6-10 lbs	\$18.25
11-20 lbs	\$19.60
21-30 lbs	\$21.40
31-40 lbs	\$24.20
41-50 lbs	\$25.50
50 lbs+	\$0.25

From Saskatoon to North Battleford, Melfort, Humboldt

1 lbs	\$13.40
2-5 lbs	\$16.00
6-10 lbs	\$18.25
11-20 lbs	\$19.60
21-30 lbs	\$21.40
31-40 lbs	\$24.20
41-50 lbs	\$25.50
50 lbs+	\$0.25

OUR ROUTES

Call-in Cut off time

Regina, Saskatoon, 11:00 AM Moose Jaw, Davidson

From Saskatoon to:

Prince Albert 11:00 AM

North Battleford

10:30 AM

Melfort

9:30 AM

Humboldt

9:00 AM

CONTACT US

+1 (306) 653 -3784

www.frontiersameday.com

LOCAL TRACKING